Notice about product revision

JR

JR-KYUSHU

February 3, 2025

1.

2.

From April 1, 2025, price revision and service change of ““JR Kyushu Rail Pass”” is planned.

Please be sure to check before purchasing.

Price revision date
From the MCO (eMCO) issued on Tuesday, April 1, 2025

*In the case of purchasing through the dedicated website 'JR KYUSHU RAIL PASS Online Booking,'
the prices are scheduled to be revised from 5:30 AM on April 1, 2025 (Japan Standard Time).

Target products
JR KYUSHU RAIL PASS

Product name

JRKYUSHU
RAIL PASS

Northern Kyushu

All Kyushu

Southern Kyushu

Validity

3 days
5 days
3 days
5 days
7 days
3 days

Before Changes

Adult
12,000
15,000
20,000
22,500
25,000
10,000

Price(JPY)
After Changes(4 /1~)
Child Adult Child

6,000 15,000 7,500

7,500 17,000 8,500
10,000 22,000 11,000
11,250 24,000 12,000
12,500 26,000 13,000

5,000 12,000 6,000




