

Notice about product revision

From April 1, 2025, price revision and service change of ""JR Kyushu Rail Pass" is planned. Please be sure to check before purchasing.

1. Price revision date

From the MCO (eMCO) issued on Tuesday, April 1, 2025

*In the case of purchasing through the dedicated website 'JR KYUSHU RAIL PASS Online Booking,' the prices are scheduled to be revised from 5:30 AM on April 1, 2025 (Japan Standard Time).

2. Target products

JR KYUSHU RAIL PASS

Product name		Validity	Price(JPY)			
			Before Changes		After Changes (4/1~)	
			Adult	Child	Adult	Child
	Northern Kyushu	3 days	12,000	6,000	15,000	7,500
		5 days	15,000	7,500	17,000	8,500
JR KYUSHU		3 days	20,000	10,000	22,000	11,000
RAIL PASS	All Kyushu	5 days	22,500	11,250	24,000	12,000
		7 days	25,000	12,500	26,000	13,000
	Southern Kyushu	3 days	10,000	5,000	12,000	6,000